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AM No. 04-37

TITLE: CONTRACT AWARD TO QAP IN THE AMOUNT OF 1,687,519 FOR
THE WASILLA AIRPORT APRON IMPROVEMENTS
Agenda of: June 28, 2004 Date: June 21, 2004
Originator: Public Works Director
Route to: Department Signature/Date
Police
Recreational and Cultural Services
Library, Museum J L
X Public Works
Planning /% é’/Z(/DAL
X Finance *signature required
X Clerk

C%W (/23/0Y

REVIEWED BY MAYOR DIANNE M. KELLER:

FISCAL IMPACT: X yes $1,687,519 or [ ] no
Account name/number: 330-4379-437.45-05
Attachments:

ﬂe.-r D;qnne m KQ({E‘:"’
Funds Available X yes [ | no

SUMMARY STATEMENT: The bid opening occurred on May 18, 2004 as follows:

1)
2)
3)
4)

QAP

Wilder Construction
Construction Unlimited
Goodfellow Brothers

Engineer’s Estimate

$1,687,519
$1,895,637
$1,915,093
$2,025,653

$1,604,163

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
award to QAP in the amount of $1,687,519 for the Wasilla Airport Apron

Improvements.

City of Wasilla

Page 1 of 1

AM No. 04-37




